2003339
8904609
1766208
5400798
9803477
2704295
7802513
1010420
0313028
0810926
9204002
8503923
8201889
8902215
9913709
8504319
8304372
8300851
1110783
0812626
4421405
0513139
1810039
1112608
4411178
9003831
9001508
4017123
9910102
4600210
8900011
0511434
9912858
4011311
9003401
9600324
4046156
3724676
1829070
4069975
9503938
9404432
2514641
8804619
8101545
8201471
4006980
8904179
9901991
2107190
9500230
1011462
4433827
4047581
8202678
8703825
0813551
1213736
5004880
8503813
9701925

CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
LUNSFORD CURTI S J
VESTJOHN M KE
FLOYD CLAY
CHARNI GO JCSEPH O
CHADVELL CARL

DI TTO KEI TH
DEBCRD MATTHEW D
VWENGERD J M CHAEL
M LLS JR KENNETH
LOVELESS | | M TCH
REED TIM M
MCCARTHY PATRI CK M
HAM LTON KYLE R
SPRI NGER RICK A
HASTI NGS RUSSELL C
STEDVAN STEVE W
SCHOCK DAN A

BROWN CHANDLER
FOPPE SAVANTHA J
HOSTETTER SHELDON
THOVAS JOHN C
CURRY JACK

FENW CK TRI STI AN J
DARROCH KENNETH
WOMVER URBAN R
CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
DEHABEY M KE

ALDRI DGE JACK
FEDERI CI JOHN N
ARNETT C W
KRZYZANOWSKI  ADAM
DEAL BRANDON A
CALDVELL RONALD
KEMP M CHAEL D

GU NGRICH WLL R
MORGAN LOUIE F

VRI GHT JAMES S
NEAL TOM C

VWEBB JOHN H
HOFFMAN JAMES C
SCHWARTZ AARON J
SUTTON STEVE E
HAVENAR BRI TT R
LUNSFORD V TANK
WEBB MARVI N D
BLANK CRAI G W
CECIL TOM L
STORRI NG DAVID M
POLSON KEVI N
SLOBODNI K MARTI N J
PATMORE MATTHEW
PAUL CURTIS L

NEFF Rl CHARD P
BONAI UTO FRANK
ROBBI NS CURTI S V
CRI NER JACK T.
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
W LLI AM5 STEVE
SNELLENBERGER JACQ
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W

2015 CARDI NAL CLASSI C
ALL AROUND

395
393
392
392
392
390
390
390
389
388
388
388
387
387
387
387
386
386
385
385
385
385
384
384
384
384
384
384
383
383
383
383
382
382
382
382
382
382
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
380
380
380
380
380
380
379
379
379
379
379
378
378
378
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VET

JR

SUBV
SUBV
JGA.D
JR
S. VT
VET
JG.D
SUBV
SUBV
VET

SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
VET
VET
SUBV
VET
SUBV
JR
VET

LDY1
VET

TRI BUNE
SUNMAN
MONTI CELLO
PORTSMOUTH
CRESTON
OXFORD
BRANDENBURG
BELLEVI EW
SUGARCREEK
MANTUA
NASHVI LLE
BATH

DALTON

VWEST LAFAYETTE
WAPAKONETA
PATASKALA
EAST PALESTI NE
CLAYTON
GERVANTOWN
H GH RI DCE
LEBANON
JOHNSTOMN
MEDORA

M LLI NGTON
ALl QUI PPA
SKANEATELES
WAVERLY
TOLEDO
LANDENBERG
HARRI SVI LLE
WASHI NGTON
WARM NSTER
PETROLI A
LEESBURG
PADEN CI TY
CELI NA
LOVELAND
UNADI LLA

TI PTON

SABI NA
MONTOURSVI LLE
LEROY

VEST RI VER
S| DNEY

VEEST HARRI SON
DALLAS
XENI A
LONDON

FORT ERI E
GLASGOW

W NEWTON
YASS NSW AUSTRALI A
WASHI NGTON
M DDLETOWN
RI CHMOND HI LL
PINE CITY
COFFEEN
GENEVA
BRENTWOOD
COLDWATER
MENDON

SD
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4207550 JORDAN TERRY 378 AA VET ST THOVAS
7912764 SHERRARD DONNI E D 378 AA ELI ZABETHTOWN
8101033 JONES BRADLEY 378 AA BURLI NGTON
0514636 BEGLEY MATTHEW J 378 AA JGA.D TIPP CTY
4005930 BERGER KEN 378 AA S. VT LONDON
9102983 FASSBAUCGH JOHN H 377  AA SUBV HOLLAND
0617277 SCOIT TI MOTHY J 377 AA SEW CKLEY
4061598 SNI VELY BRANT E 377  AA VET RAVENNA
1210072 BAI LEY CAMERON 377 AA PAW PAW
2704404 CHARNI GA RONALD 376  AA VET BOWLI NG GREEN
2506435 HENRY ERNEST B 376 AA VET BOW E

1012801 BLOOM CHAS W 376 AA JR MANSFI ELD
0610123 WLSON DAN E 376  AA JOHNSTOMNN
9700767 HAYES F DARRYL 376 AA WEST BLOOWFI ELD
9700726 ZBOROVSKY ANDREW A 376 AA TRAFFORD
8704158 SAUNDERS KEI TH J 376 AA S. VT PORT DOVER
1111024 RASK DENNI S A 376 AA Pl TTSBURGH
0922311 JACOB AUSTIN M 375 AA JR COPLEY
8802836 M NYO JR RI CHARD J 375 AA WOOSTER
8800064 BOLDEN BOBBY L 375 AA DEPUTY
7800081 RYAN DAN F 375 AA RI CHWOOD
9102733 W LSON CHUCK 375 AA SUBV PATASKALA
4410263 CRIADO PHILIP A 374  AA S. VT FRANKLI N
1214520 SHAFER DEAN R 374 AA BANGOR
9403160 SCHULTZ CARL P 374  AA SUBV WATERVI LLE
3705430 CLARY DAVID K 374 AA VET PHCENI X
9801429 DAMRON DOUGLAS E 374  AA VET HUNTI NGTON
4020840 FARMER DARYL 373 AA S. VT LI VI NGSTON
9106046 CORW N STEVE 373 AA SUBV GROVE A TY
0311473 ATKINS CURTI S R 373 AA FRANKLI N
9911152 JAMES BRI AN K 372 AA BETHLEHAM
4006040 BERLET DAVID L 372 AA S. VT NEW KNOXVI LLE
0415247 HUFFMAN JASON W 371 AA JG.D Pl QUA

0212458 ROCSS SCOTT A 371 AA DALLAS
3718730 PROPER DAVID R 371 AA PORTLAND
1210118 NOFTZ JACK H 370 AA S.JR Pl TTSBURCH
4017255 DENLINGER RIFE T 369 AA S. VT M DDLETOWN
9006632 HARRUFF ED D 369 AA NEW BREMEN
4006238 BERTUZZI JR DALE C 368 AA SUBV WARREN
8304367 HARAGOS BUSTER 367 AA VET UNI ONTOMN
8305663 ALDRI DGE ROBERT W 366 AA SUBV LANDENBERG
8703002 HARPER ROBB 365 AA SUBV JAVESTOMN
0923273 SAUBLE TODD V 364 AA MARTI NSBURG
9201058 BATEMAN KIM S 357 AA LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK
0211119 BAILEY MARK A 355 AA NEW RI CHVOND
1414776 WELSH BRADY G 293 AA S.JR WAVERLY
1410262 PCOLQJAC MARK 390 A ALl QUI PPA
9405919 JACKMAN B J 388 A THAMESVI LLE
0213398 ZOMBEK RI CHARD J 388 A COLUMBUS
1110837 CH ZMADI A RYAN M 387 A DALTON
8301943 UNRUH RI CHARD L 385 A CHESTERTOMWN
8703731 MARTHEY PAUL E 385 A VET APPLE CREEK
9300945 COGAN DONALD LR 385 A PERRYSBURG
9905999 ZAGER BILLY 384 A DUNNVI LLE
9600815 TARTI CK GREG 384 A PENDLETON
8702450 VITO WLLIAMR 384 A SUBV EAST OAKVI LLE
0922334 ADAMS DAVE L 382 A SUBV GRASS LAKE
0725594 HELLER JI MW R 382 A LANCASTER
9200289 NEYER JCE 381 A SUBV VALTON
1418791 ANSLEY ARTHUR J 381 A RI CHWOOD
4059520 SHEETS RODNEY A 381 A S. VT COSHOCTON
9915547 CALDWELL BRI TTANY 381 A LDY1 EXETER
1318132 THOMPSON GUNNAR 381 A JR M DDLETOWN
0316228 HAM LTON STEPHEN J 381 A NORTH HUNTI NGDON
1112674 CARSON TRAVI S R 380 A S.JR MI' G LEAD
8703441 SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY 379 A_ SUBV WASHI NGTON CH
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9900200
4020570
1111894
1210394
9604536
8407120
0923274
8604069
9002732
0901882
0709528
4208180
1213905
0768683
9101675
1213563
1815025
8202756
8104937
1213458
1112673
9004737
4025120
9101832
0110148
9900503
4043720
8402096
9901654
1214816
8002899
9106312
0765685
7911557
8403948
4064232
8805743
3702572
7900812
2104285
1213494
8304383
8102685
0922503
8905594
4053908
8503832
1417118
1113128
9912267
1213745
0811231
1112377
8500075
8003616
9102611
9405920
0922489
4058885
0762255
4045170
9203343
8500359
1312577
4026705
0920805
9105657

M LLER JEFFREY A
EVANS JOHN T

BRI STOLL MARK A
SUSKI OSCAR

RI TZENTHALER CGEORG
CONLEY JEFF
SAUBLE ALEC V
THOVPSON MARY C
ARTER RONALD G
BROWN JR VERNON J
BROAN LONNY D

LEE BOB
CHAMBERLAIN ED J
SAVPAI O PAULO E
SCHOONOVER BERT A
SABATULA JOHN R
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
WADE MARK T
TARTI CK DANI EL M
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
CARSON JUSTIN H
DAWSON KEVI N L
GLATZ BOB

HARRCD JIM F

M LLER MARTIN L
MCM LLAN Tl MOTHY J
MCNAMER ROGER
CLAAR VI LAS L
COSBY STANLEY B
WLKSH RE JR | AN H
COCKBURN RAY T
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
ZADRO RALPH
WATKI NS MARK
PEARSON DAVI D C
STCEPPEL BILL F
HARDEN ROBERT N
BENVENUTO FRANK
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
HENDRI CKSON CHET
GOBRECHT SUMVER T
NATCHER W LLI AM A
MURRAY DARREL
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
HOFFVAN DONALD D
RENNER DON

VWHYDE GEORGE J
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
CARD TIM J

BUSA ERIC

EATON PETER C

M LBERT RI CHARD
MORRI S DANI EL L
CALDVELL TERRY H
VEI TZEL |11 ARTHUR
JACKMAN JOHN M
PATTERSON TERRY M
SEXTON RI CHARD
PRUSAK THOVAS J

M LLER WLLIAM T
KUHN ERI C L

KENNY JCHN P

PI TSTI CK MADI SON
HAFFNER BRUCE M
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
NATCHER DONNA R

379
379
379
379
379
378
377
377
377
377
377
376
376
376
376
376
376
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
372
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
370
370
370
370
370
369
369
369
369
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S. VT

S. VT

JG.D
LDY2
SUBV
S. VT

S. VT

S. VT
VET

SUBV
JR
JR

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
VET
SUBV
JR
VET
LDY1
SUBV
VET
SUBV

SUBV
VET
S. VT
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
SUBV

S. VT

S. VT
S.JR
LDY1
SUBV
JR

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV

SUBV
S.JR

VET
LDY1
LDY2

MADI SON
JACKSON
TEMPERANCE

TW NSBURG
SANDUSKY

LI MA

MARTI NSBURG
CANTON
LEETONI A
AUBURN

Fai rvi ew
VESTON
STRATHROY
Churchill - Innisf
CENTRE HALL
UNI ONTOWN
WADSWORTH
WESTFI ELD
PENDLETON
WEATHERLY

MI' G LEAD
SABI NA

ST LOQUI'S

NEW KNOXVI LLE
MARI ETTA
WESTERVI LLE
WEST PORTSMOUTH
UNION C TY
JACKSON
GRAFTON

L ONDON
VALLEY CI TY
Bl NBROOK
WEST CHESTER
SAVANNAH
DALLAS

S CHARLESTON
STATEN | SLAND
M DDLETOVWN
FARM NGTON HI LLS
FI NDLAY
EBENSBURG

M NERAL WELLS
HAZLETON

H LLSDALE

CHI LLI COTHE
JAMESTOWN
CRANBERRY
DALTON

MACOVB
CRANBERRY TWP
SEABROCK
FREEDOM

TI TUSVI LLE
HENSAL L
COPLEY
THAMESVI LLE
CLI NTON

Bl DWELL

NORTH ROYALTON
BUCYRUS

H LLSDALE

Pl TTSBURGH
SOQUTH SOLON
WEST ALEXANDRI A
DALTON
EBENSBURG
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7907408
9104943
0111408
8007814
1211462
9404806
9502891
0311868
0616980
4439170
9401671
9401392
7911002
4013158
0610119
1839610
4037592
0611638
7804459
9105650
8603099
9503905
0813805
0514626
0413846
0763963
4904399
1112905
4073060
4308094
9903845
7903166
1015362
2713927
9401641
8002785
9803743
9001028
4021527
1110627
8900692
8304930
0312706
4037225
1010356
8401390
0110995
9803741
0311738
1015297
2708626
2701326
0810295
1214194
2100975
0615262
8900403
0922031
0410071
8106464
4439235
9915604
9100794
4055166
1703791
0511435
7911477

FUTCH JACK R

HAYS STEVE R
SWANGER W LLI AM D
HESS REG S V
HOLLABAUGH CURTI S
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
HOVAN TONY H

DEAN SARA M
CALDWELL JAKE R
SHADEL WAYNE R

ZI MVERVAN ROBERT P
DETTY ED

WOYTHAL DAVI D J
CHRI STOPHER PATRI C
HENSLEY CHARLES W
THOVPSON ROGER
KROGER MARK F

SM TH STEVEN L

OHR ALEX W

ERDY JR WLLIAM T
GOODW N JR LOUI'S F
NABOZNY RAYMOND J
SM TH JORDAN K
JACKSON CHARLES W
SNYDER TRAVI S A
HOLCOMB M CKEY G
JAMESON JAMES D
SCHI EVE JASON
WORKMAN TOBY L
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
ROUSSEL JOHN F
SHOLTY RI CHARD W
GALAY HUNTER
NEUVAN STEVE
GARRETT JAMES T
BLACK VAN E
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
LANSI NG FLOYD S

FI NDLEY CLYDE W
COCK  DAN

HONELL CHRIS L
WYLIE BILL A
TRANTER ROBERT C
KOVATCH STEPHEN J
BELL JEFF

MCLAY WARREN K

M LLER TIM M
CHARNI GO STEVE V
Pl CKERI NG M KE D
CUSHVAN LARRY D
HAMPEL KARL N
ALLOR KERRY J

W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
TRAGESER MARK
BOYLE LARRY
HAMMER JEFF E

DEAL ALAN D
PLUNKETT BI LL
MARTZ GREG A
RUSSELL GARY L
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
THOVPSON JEFFREY E
ASTUTO SAMUEL
RCESE M CHAEL A
ANDERSON JACK D
KRZYZANOASKI  WALTE
CALDWELL JAM E

369
369
369
369
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
367
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
366
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
364
364
364
364
363
363
363
363
363
363
362
361
361
361
361
361
360
360
359
359
359
359
358
358
358
357
356
356
356
356
355
355
355
355
353
353
353
352
351
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SUBV

VET

LDY2

LDY1
JG.D
VET

SUBV
VET
VET

S. VT

SUBV
SUBV

VET
SUBV
JGA.D
SUBV

SUBV
JR
VET

VET

JG.D

VET

VET

SUBV

S. VT
VET
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
VET
SUBV
SUBV

S. VT

VET
SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
VET

SUBV

LOUI SVI LLE
Cl NCI NNATI

N CANTON
BETHEL PK

Tl DI QUTE
RUSH
COLDWATER
JEFFERSON
HENSALL
THOVPSONTOWN
CONTI NENTAL
FRANKFORT

LI NDLEY

MEDI NA
OKEANA
SHARPSVI LLE
MANSFI ELD
JEFFERSONVI LLE
GREENSBURG
LYNCHBURG
STEVENSVI LLE
FARM NGTON HI LLS
VESTSUNBURY
VEL L SBURG
NEY

L ONDON
KNOXVI LLE
WAKEMAN
CONNEAUT
PARKER
SPENCERVI LLE
KOKOVO

M NERVA
METAMORA
VAN VERT

| NDI ANA
SYCAMORE
LEESBURG
MASON
JACKSON
CLARKSVI LLE
LONDON
ELVERSON
AVON

MANLI US

HAM LTON

FT WAYNE
MEDI NA

Nl AGARA FALLS
GAl NESVI LLE
TRAVERSE CI TY
ST CLAIR TOWNSHI P
EAST SYRACUSE
GROVE A TY
VI LLA HI LLS
HELENA
PETRCOLI A
MARI ANNA

ELI DA
GALENA

W NDBER

W LM NGTON
ROCHESTER
ASHVI LLE

W CHI CAGO
War m nst er

Kl PPEN

KY
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7903287
1113736
9911747
0111328
9600105
9405877
0316121
9001119
0921056
9800225
8105359

0765503
4073872
9300195
0210298
8703788
0510470
0810717
8301316
1010396
1313820
8804148
4067580
9105263
9800245
8307223
0411224
9401001
0614831
1115315
9007365
0922310
4439715
9502879
1010355
1102860
1313740
1311440
0619583
8101990
5600989
1112305
8606041
9703633
1215146
1115427
1112575
1211548
2708793
0511583
1312636
0761002
0413139
0618331
0922032
4431010
0214200
1111567
0922066
0213763
9405587
1012340
8702072
0110185
0516861
1312138

BRI MMER BLAIR K
SCOTT BEVERLY J
FINK JR CLETUS J
ROSSI PAUL L
HART WALLACE D
SNYDER STEVE R
WALTEM RE KELLY
FORST WLLIAM D
BOLDT W LLIAM
BOWNERS ROBERT L
BA NSKE SR PHILLIP

GALATA NICK S

ZElI NNER ROBERT
DECKER TI FFANY J
BRYANT RONALD K
G OFFRE TONY
BOGNER DENNI S J
ONENS SUSAN M

G OFFRE CARL

W THROW SCOTT

SI DERS HARRI SON M
W LLI AMS SCOTT A
VACCARI ELLO DONALD
CARNEY CARCLE L
WALDOCK RON D

WEI SGERBER PAUL F
HOOPS MARTIN P
HUYSMVAN ADAM G
FRYMOYER JEFF J
REYNCLDS JAY

Bl LBREY TEDDY L
COTTON EDDI E

SH MCHI CK MARK G
KARLEN CHAD M
BELL DEBCRAH
HENRY DAVID J
THEMS J T

GO N DANE

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
CARLSTEN FRI TZ
DONLER DARRELL G
MAY RI CHARD
PALMER A CRI ST
CARSON W LLI AM D
BRI STOLL LUCAS D
CRI NER WATT J

PH LLI PS RYAN J

LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B
HAYES FRANKLI N D
OLECHNA LARRY C
SCHEI DEGGER DUSTI N
ASTUTO PHILLIP J
ROCK LECONARD

DRI ES JAMES E
PLUNKETT MARCY

M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
ANDERSON ZACKARY L
VRl GHT LARRY L
HALL MATTHEW L
YOUNG PAUL S
HAYDEN B KEVI N
MARI NO DOVENI CO
RCBBI NS EDWARD R
BURNS JERRY

SCOTT ROBERT A

KI NNER LANNY

351
350
349
349
348
345
343
339
333
330
329

385
381
380
379
379
377
376
375
374
374
374
373
373
372
372
372
371
371
370
370
369
368
368
367
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
365
365
365
364
363
363
363
362
362
361
361
360
360
360
360
360
360
359
359
359
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VET
LDY1
S. VT

VET
LDY1
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
LDY1

VET

LDY2
VET

S.JR
SUBV

LDY2

SUBV

SUBV
VET

VET

LDY1
VET
S.JR

VET
VET

S. VT
S.JR
S.JR
JR

S. VT

S. VT

LDY1
VET
JGA.D

SUBV
S. VT
VET

SUBV

Z| ONSVI LLE
STOW

HUBER HTS

G RARD

EAST CHI NA
SHERWOOD
YOUNGSTOVWN
CRANBERRY TWP
VWEST HENRI ETTA
LI BERTY
BLOSSBURG

VALLEY G TY
Cl NCI NNATI
JAMESTOMNN
JOHNSTOMNN
DUBLI N

ATTI CA

TI OGA

POWEL L
ALl QUI PPA
JACKSON
ROCKFORD

W LLOW CK
POLAND

ATTI CA

DEFI ANCE
BROOKVI LLE
GREENFI ELD
MCALI STERVI LLE
SYLVANI A

Ml STERLI NG
S NEW BERLI N
GREENSBURG
M NERVA
MANLI US
SEAFCRD
SORENTO
DAYTON
CANDOR

LEVES
PARKERSBURG
VESTERVI LLE
CANTON
CULPEPER
TEMPERANCE
COFFEEN
HOWARD
HUDSON
DETRO T
AFTON

ST BALTI MORE
ROCHESTER

W CKLI FFE
AUBURN

MARI ANNA
WATTSBURG
WASHI NGTON CH
LANCASTER
PLEASANTVI LLE
CORTLAND

ST PETERSBURG
ST CATHARI NES
PINE CI TY
FLORENCE

Bl LLERI CA
ROCK STREAM
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8403958
0216611
1213512
8100416
9600289
1010308
3714152
1114926
9700709
0613724
1511404
0513682
0510040
4420953
8700926
1211449
0615184
9900660
9004525
4036870
0611236
1215609
1012778
9703699
5400970
8306638
4052030
1310902
9007250
9700475
0764568
7801317
7904500
1011815
0410645
8403496
9400353
0610370
9204158
8806118
9400450
1827640
9502565
9201675
0001006
0923447

1111902
9902943
9303642
0923448
8304591
8806119
8305116
4429060
4036270
8900462
9805738
0310620
1312507
9604678
1112871
1213445
9103438
1311850
9902467
0110285

G ARRUSSO JAMES L
BARNEY CATHERI NE
SHREVE ERI C
FARVER BRI AN
CLEMONS THOVAS M
BRENNER DANI EL W
LONE ROBERT E

FANTANAROCSA JR NI C
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM

KUHN MARK S
GOURLEY RAYMOND R
NCORVAN MARK
HOLZER KEI TH D
HOLZER THOVAS
HOFFMAN GREGORY A

OVER M CHAEL CHASE

TEABERRY JR LARRY
KING BILL J

M LLER RICK A
KCCM T OITO 111
BURRI S TI M
BROOKS BRANDON L
ASHER NMARI AN

Pl TSI NGER RI CHARD
HAKCLA DAVID B
MCANDREW SCOTT W
PLASTERS ROBERT E
GALAY DAVID C
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
BONI N DONALD H
BARKER ROBERT R
MCEVES ROBERT H
MENNI NG DENNI S
DETMER GARY
MCCORD JEAN F
THOVPSON JOHN A
NOVAK BUTCH

BERTUZZI REBECCA A
PORTWOOD CHARLES M
MCKI NNEY M CHAEL S
FUNDERBURG SANDY L

M LLER EDWARD
BURTON PHI LI P J
KNI GHT VERG L G
DENNI S CURTI S

PATTERSON ROBERT W

PERRILL J M
SCHAD JIM A
COGAN SHARON L
STABI NSKI' M CHAEL

GRUENEMEI ER JEROVE

SCHWARTZ DAVID L
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
MCALLI STER H Y

KI TTLE EDSEL F
TEETERS TOM A

W SE CGEORCE F
WLLIAVS PH L
DENES RI LEY
CLEMANS CCREY J
MARKLEY JAMES A

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C

G OFFRE JOHN

LI TTLE ROBERT F
FRAZI ER GARY L

OHRT WLLIAM F

358
358
358
357
357
357
356
356
355
355
355
355
354
354
354
354
353
352
352
352
351
351
350
350
350
349
348
347
347
344
344
344
344
341
341
340
338
338
338
329
324
324
319
296
294
292

368
367
366
365
364
364
363
363
362
362
361
360
359
359
358
358
358
357
356
356

WO OO TOTOTOTOOOOTOOIEOOOOOOOOEIETEOEOEOTOTOTWTT

O000000000000000O0000O0

LDY1

VET
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

VET
SUBV

SUBV

S.JR
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

® 0o
2555

LDY2
VET

LDY1
VET

VET
VET
S. VT

JR
SUBV
LDY1

JR

SUBV
VET
S. VT
S. VT
VET

LDY1

SUBV

S. VT

PELHAM

EAST SYRACUSE
OITAWA HI LLS
NORTHFI ELD
DRYRI DGE
VESTERVI LLE
RAVENSWOCD
ELVERSON
JACKSON

CELI NA

EDI NBCRO
LANCASTER
BETHEL PARK
BETHEL PARK
I NDI ANAPCLI S
UNI ONTOMWN
CANFI ELD
NEW MARTI NSVI LLE
NEW HOLLAND
TW NSBURG

Pl CKERI NGTON
MARENGO

W NCHESTER
HURON
WARRENTON
GRI MSBY CANADA
Cl NCI NNATI

M NERVA
POWEL L

G BSONI A
EARLVI LLE

Cl NCI NNATI
ALEXANDRI A
HARRI SON
TYRONE
WOOSTER
CORACPCOLI S
WARREN

CRI TTENDEN
MI G LEAD
NEW CARLI SLE
DANVI LLE
LOGANSPORT
UNI ON

CANAL W NCHESTER
CARDI NGTON

SABI NA

ST. ALBANS
PERRYSBURG
POLAND

Cl NCI NNATI
CONCORD TWP
MAI NESBURG
BUTLER
BUCKHANNON
HI LLSBORO
M DWEST CI TY
CORTLAND
MARENGO
MARYSVI LLE
MEDI NA
KETTERI NG
POWEL L

W NDHAM
BARNESVI LLE
TAMPA
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0610036
8006717
1312506
0614685
1111384
0515203
1414554
1214082
0311271
8900492
1311577
2604493
0210318
1214932
3717034
0811984
0414561
9300241
1519191
0921488
8704959
9002778
0810718
9400817
1115049
1315836
0924671
0766911
9901142
9800083

5401068
0316512
0810049
1211038
8007344
9915557
4017825
8902834
9600090
9703851
8300489
0921111
8703298
1416845
0516335
8802118
8600299
8602465
1114250
1415493
0312532
4045022
1312080
1513683
1315369
1213659
1417274

1112674
1313820
1417118
1210118
1312577

FREE FRANK E

HESS CONRAD R
DENES RYAN P

H LL M TCHELL C
KITCHEN J V

COLE TCODD

HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
JAM SON MARK A
BAIRD WLLI AM
CARNEY THOVAS W
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
SEVI GNY RONALD D
KOGELMANN GARY E
BOK JOSHUA TYLER
NI CHOLS EDWARD G
OVAN STEVEN B
SCHNAPP JACQULYN M
HAZELWOOD CHARLES
KI NG PAUL A

Rl GGLE TOOT

DEAL STEVE R
GATTS JAY T

ONENS JERRY T
STEVENS JAMES D
WARREN ROBERT M
AUMEND DANA L

HEI MANN M KE

DRI ES MARY S

M LLER RI CHARD E
WSE JOHN D

| GOU ROBERT S
SCHANDA DARRYL
LUNSFORD HEATHER D
VWH TAKER TCDD
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
BAKER ART J

DI RR M CHAEL W
BOLDT JON C
LORENSEN ANGELA S
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
M LES PAUL
MACDONALD PHILIP E
DYER WLLIAM M
PACKARD CLI FFORD R
ARRI NGTON DANI EL F
LANSI NG STANLEY DE
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
SHERRY M CHAEL J
HELLER JACQUELI NE
KELLY RACHEL E
GALATA JASON E

M LLER RONALD L
STAPLETON Tl MOTHY
HAVENAR BRYCE R
GCETZ TIMOTHY C
MULLI NS NORVAN B
DUNKLE DEVIN J

CARSON TRAVI S R

S| DERS HARRI SON M
RODCGERS DANI EL SCO
NOFTZ JACK H

PI TSTI CK MADI SON

356
352
351
351
351
351
350
350
350
349
347
347
343
342
341
340
339
337
337
337
336
336
336
334
334
332
322
322
319
312

370
355
355
351
351
349
349
348
346
343
339
337
335
334
332
329
328
328
322
321
316
314
310
304
294
287
275

380
374
372
370
369

C SUBV BROOKVI LLE
C S.VT UMVATI LLA
C S.JR MARENGO
C COSHOCTON
C GRAYSON
C SUBV | NDEPENDENCE
C LDY1 GENEVA
C L OGANSPORT
C S.VT MEDI NA
C POLAND
C GRANVI LLE
C SEABROOK
C SuBV MACOVB
C JR NAZARETH
C S.VT Bl NGHAMION
C NEWPORT NEWS
C LDY2 ARLI NGTON
C S.VT BATESVI LLE
C GROVE CI TY
C VALLEY GROVE
C PETROLI A
C S.VT CRESTLI NE
C VET TI OGA
C NEVADA
C BUCYRUS
C SuBV MARENGO
C M VERNON
C LDY1 AUBURN
C VET CRESTLI NE
C COLUMBUS
D S. VT HAYMARKET
D CLARKSVI LLE
D LDY1 SUNMAN
D SuBV FRANKLI N GROVE
D LDY2 SHOHOLA
D SuBV BLANCHESTER
D SUBV CRESTVI EW HI LLS
D CANTON
D LDY1 OAK HARBOR
D S.VT MARSHAL L
D VI RG NI A BEACH
D M SSI SSAUGA
D SuBV COLUMBUS
D TONANDA
D VET H GHLAND
D SUBV W LM NGTON
D CANTON
D STETSON
D BEDFORD
D LDY1 GRANVI LLE
D VALLEY CI TY
D SuBV LANCASTER
D CAM LLUS
D S.JR SI DNEY
D OAK HARBOR
D VET CEDAR BLUFF
D JR KNOX

SUB JUNI OR
A S.JR MI G LEAD
B S.JR JACKSON
A S.JR CRANBERRY
AA  S.JR Pl TTSBURGH
A S.JR SOUTH SOLON
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1313740
1215146
1115427
1211449
1312506
1215609
1513683
1414776

1010420
0812626
1318132
0813551
1012801
1213458
1112673
0922311
1214816
1213745
1111902
0923448
1112905
1112575
1214932
1417274

1110783
1112608
0514636
0923274
0415247
0616980
0813805
1015362
0214200

8504319
8300851
8702450
9003831
4411178
4600210
0922334
1829070
9200289
8101545
9500230
4047581
8703441
9102983
9002732
9101832
9102733
8104937
4025120
4043720
8804148
0110148
9901654

THEMS J T

BRI STOLL LUCAS D
CRI NER WATT J
OVER M CHAEL CHASE
DENES RYAN P
BROCKS BRANDON L
HAVENAR BRYCE R
VELSH BRADY G

DEBCRD MATTHEW D
FOPPE SAMANTHA J
THOVPSON GUNNAR
CRI NER JACK T.
BLOOM CHAS W
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
CARSON JUSTIN H
JACOB AUSTIN M
WLKSH RE JR | AN H
BUSA ERI C

PERRILL J M

STABI NSKI' M CHAEL
SCHI EVE JASON

PH LLI PS RYAN J
BOK JOSHUA TYLER
DUNKLE DEVIN J

BROWN CHANDLER
FENW CK TRI STI AN J
BEGLEY MATTHEW J
SAUBLE ALEC V
HUFFMAN JASON W
CALDVELL JAKE R
SM TH JORDAN K
GALAY HUNTER
ANDERSON ZACKARY L

HASTI NGS RUSSELL C
SCHOCK DAN A
VITOWLLIAMR
WOMVER URBAN R
DARROCH KENNETH
FEDERI CI JOHN N
ADAMS DAVE L

NEAL TOM C

NEYER JCE
LUNSFORD V TANK
SLOBODNI K MARTI N J
NEFF Rl CHARD P
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
ARTER RONALD G
HARRCD JIM F

W LSON CHUCK

TARTI CK DANI EL M
GLATZ BOB

MCNAMER ROGER
WLLIAMS SCOTT A
M LLER MARTIN L
COSBY STANLEY B

367
366
366
354
351
351
304
293

390
385
381
379
376
375
375
375
374
371
368
365
365
365
342
275

385
384
378
377
371
368
365
363
361

387
386
384
384
384
383
382
381
381
381
380
379
379
377
377
375
375
375
375
374
374
374
374

B S.JR SORENTO
B S.JR TEMPERANCE
B S.JR COFFEEN
B S.JR UNI ONTOMN
C S.JR MARENGO
B S.JR MARENGO
D S.JR S| DNEY
AA S.JR WAVERLY
JUNI OR
AA JR BELLEVI EW
AA JR H G4 R DGE
A JR M DDLETOWN
AA JR COFFEEN
AA JR MANSFI ELD
A JR WEATHERLY
A JR MI G LEAD
AA JR COPLEY
A JR GRAFTON
A JR CRANBERRY TWP
C JR SABI NA
C JR POLAND
A JR WAKEMAN
B JR HOWARD
C JR NAZARETH
D JR KNOX
JUNI OR GOLD
AA JG.D GERMANTOWN
AA JG.D M LLI NGTON
AA JG.D TIPP CITY
A JG.D MARTI NSBURG
AA JG.D Pl QUA
A JGA.D HENSAL L
A JG.D VESTSUNBURY
A JGA.D M NERVA
B JG.D WASHI NGTON CH
SUB VETERAN
AA SUBV PATASKALA
AA SUBV CLAYTON
A SUBV EAST OAKVI LLE
AA SUBV SKANEATELES
AA SUBV ALl QUI PPA
AA SUBV HARRI SVI LLE
A SUBV GRASS LAKE
AA SUBV TI PTON
A SUBV VALTON
AA SUBV VWEST HARRI SON
AA SUBV W NEWTON
AA SUBV M DDLETOWN
A SUBV WASHI NGTON CH
AA SUBV HOLLAND
A SUBV LEETONI A
A SUBV NEW KNOXVI LLE
AA SUBV PATASKALA
A SUBV PENDLETON
A SUBV ST LQU S
A SUBV VEST PORTSMOUTH
B SUBV ROCKFORD
A SUBV MARI ETTA
A SUBV JACKSON
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9403160
0765685
8403948
8304383
2104285
8102685
8805743
9106046
8307223
9912267
8500075
9102611
9405920
0922489
8003616
4045170
1115315
8500359
4058885
7907408
4006238
9902943
9401392
0611638
7804459
8305663
4904399
8703002
0514626
9503905
8806119
4037225
1012340
1312138
1015297
9803741
0311738
0810295
9103438
2701326
1010308
0610036
1114926
0613724
4439235
4420953
9100794
0615184
9004525
9900660
7911477
1211038
0515203
9915557
4017825
7904500
0210318
9001119
8703298
1315836
8802118
8105359
4045022

1766208

SCHULTZ CARL P
ZADRO RALPH
PEARSON DAVID C
NATCHER W LLI AM A
HENDRI CKSON CHET
MURRAY DARREL
HARDEN ROBERT N
CORW N STEVE

WElI SGERBER PAUL F
CARD TIM J

MORRI S DANI EL L
WElI TZEL 11 ARTHUR
JACKMAN JOHN M
PATTERSON TERRY M
CALDWELL TERRY H
M LLER WLLIAM T
REYNCLDS JAY
KENNY JCOHN P
SEXTON RI CHARD
FUTCH JACK R
BERTUZZI JR DALE C
SCHAD JIM A

DETTY ED

SM TH STEVEN L
OHR ALEX W

ALDRI DGE ROBERT W
JAMESON JAMES D
HARPER ROBB
JACKSON CHARLES W
NABOZNY RAYMOND J
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
KOVATCH STEPHEN J
MARI NO DOVENI CO
KI' NNER LANNY
CUSHVAN LARRY D
CHARNI GO STEVE V
Pl CKERI NG M KE D
W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
G OFFRE JOHN
ALLOR KERRY J
BRENNER DANI EL W
FREE FRANK E
FANTANAROCSA JR NI C
KUHN MARK S
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
HOLZER THOVAS
ASTUTO SAMUEL
TEABERRY JR LARRY
M LLER RICK A
KING BILL J
CALDWELL JAM E

VWH TAKER TCDD
COLE TCODD

BAKER ART J

DI RR M CHAEL W
MENNI NG DENNI S
KOGELMANN GARY E
FORST WLLIAM D
DYER WLLIAM M
AUMEND DANA L
LANSI NG STANLEY DE
BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
M LLER RONALD L

VESTJOHN M KE

374
374
374
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
371
371
371
371
371
370
370
370
370
369
368
367
367
366
366
366
365
365
365
365
364
361
360
359
359
359
359
358
358
358
357
356
356
355
355
354
353
353
352
352
351
351
351
349
349
344
343
339
335
332
329
329
314

392
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET

WATERVI LLE

Bl NBROOK
SAVANNAH
EBENSBURG
FARM NGTON HI LLS
M NERAL VELLS
S CHARLESTON
GROVE A TY
DEFI ANCE
MACOVB

TI TUSVI LLE
COPLEY
THAMESVI LLE
CLI NTON
HENSAL L
BUCYRUS
SYLVANI A

Pl TTSBURGH

Bl DVWELL
LOUI SVI LLE
WARREN

ST. ALBANS
FRANKFORT
JEFFERSONVI LLE
GREENSBURG
LANDENBERG
KNOXVI LLE
JAMESTOMNN

V\EL LSBURG
FARM NGTON HI LLS
CONCORD TWP
AVON

ST CATHARI NES
ROCK STREAM
GAI NESVI LLE
MEDI NA

NI AGARA FALLS
EAST SYRACUSE
POVELL

ST CLAIR TOMNNSHI P
VESTERVI LLE
BROOKVI LLE
ELVERSON

CELI NA

W NDBER

BETHEL PARK
ROCHESTER
CANFI ELD

NEW HOLLAND
NEW MARTI NSVI LLE
Kl PPEN
FRANKLI N GROVE
| NDEPENDENCE
BLANCHESTER
CRESTVI EW HI LLS
ALEXANDRI A
VACOVB
CRANBERRY TWP
COLUMBUS
MARENGO

W LM NGTON
BLOSSBURG
LANCASTER

MONTI CELLO
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8703731
4017123
1810039
4011311
4006980
4433827
8904179
8703788
9701925
5004880
4207550
4061598
0709528
1815025
2506435
2704404
8301316
8402096
7911557
8002899
9801429
3705430
3702572
4053908
9007365
4026705
8007814
4439170
4439715
1102860
7911002
8304367
4013158
5600989
1112305
8603099
9903845
4073060
8305116
4021527
9805738
8304930
4431010
0110185
0110995
2708626
9600289
9700709
8106464
1703791
7903287
9600105
8403496
9204158
0810718
0516335
8806118
1827640
9901142
9502565
1213659

4421405
3724676
4046156

MARTHEY PAUL E
DEHABEY M KE
CURRY JACK
CALDVELL RONALD
BLANK CRAI G W
PAUL CURTIS L
CECIL TOM L

G OFFRE TONY
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
W LLI AM5 STEVE
JORDAN TERRY

SNI VELY BRANT E
BROAN LONNY D
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
HENRY ERNEST B
CHARNI GA RONALD

G OFFRE CARL

CLAAR VI LAS L
WATKI NS MARK
COCKBURN RAY T
DAVMRON DOUGLAS E
CLARY DAVI D K
BENVENUTO FRANK
RENNER DON

Bl LBREY TEDDY L
HAFFNER BRUCE M
HESS REG S V
SHADEL WAYNE R

SHI MCHI CK MARK G
HENRY DAVID J
WOYTHAL DAVI D J
HARAGOS BUSTER
CHRI STOPHER PATRI C
DONLER DARRELL G
MAY Rl CHARD
GOODW N JR LOUI'S F
ROUSSEL JOHN F
WORKMVAN TOBY L
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
FI NDLEY CLYDE W

W SE CGEORCE F
WYLIE BILL A

M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
BURNS JERRY

M LLER TIM M
HAMPEL KARL N
CLEMONS THOVAS M
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
RUSSELL GARY L
ANDERSON JACK D
BRI MMER BLAI R K
HART WALLACE D
THOVPSON JOHN A
PORTWOOD CHARLES M
ONENS JERRY T

ARRI NGTON DANI EL F
MCKI NNEY M CHAEL S
M LLER EDWARD

M LLER RI CHARD E
BURTON PHI LI P J
MULLI NS NORVAN B

HOSTETTER SHELDON
VRI GHT JAMES S
MORGAN LOUI E F

385
384
384
382
381
380
380
379
378
378
378
377
377
376
376
376
375
374
374
374
374
374
373
372
370
369
369
368
368
367
367
367
367
366
366
365
364
364
363
362
361
361
361
359
359
358
357
355
355
353
351
348
340
338
336
332
329
324
319
319
287

385
382
382
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APPLE CREEK
TOLEDO
MEDGRA
LEESBURG
XENI A

WASHI NGTON

L ONDON
DUBLI N
MENDON
BRENTWOOD

ST THOMAS
RAVENNA

Fai rvi ew
WADSWORTH
BOW E
BONLI NG GREEN
POWELL

UNION C TY
WEST CHESTER
L ONDON

HUNTI NGTON
PHCENI X
STATEN | SLAND
CHI LLI COTHE
MI' STERLI NG

VWEST ALEXANDRI A

BETHEL PK
THOVPSONTOMWN
GREENSBURG
SEAFCRD

LI NDLEY

UNI ONTOVWN
MEDI NA
PARKERSBURG
WESTERVI LLE
STEVENSVI LLE
SPENCERVI LLE
CONNEAUT

MAI NESBURG
MASON

M DWEST CI TY
LONDON
WATTSBURG
FLORENCE

FT WAYNE
TRAVERSE CI TY
DRYRI DGE
JACKSON
GALENA

W CHI CAGO

ZI ONSVI LLE
EAST CH NA
WOOSTER

CRI TTENDEN
TI OGA

HI GHLAND

MI G LEAD
DANVI LLE
CRESTLI NE
LOGANSPORT
CEDAR BLUFF

SENI OR VETERAN

AA
AA
AA

S. VT
S. VT
S. VT

LEBANON
UNADI LLA
LOVELAND
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2514641
4073872
4059520
9604536
4020570
4005930
0901882
9101675
8704158
4208180
4410263
4020840
4067580
8905594
7900812
8503832
4006040
5401068
4017255
1839610
9703633
2708793
4429060
0413139
4036270
8702072
8401390
9902467
2100975
3714152
4055166
4036870
8006717
5400970
0311271
9703699
9911747
7801317
0764568
9700475
9703851
3717034
9300241
9002778
9201675

9915547
9300195
8503813
9106312
1213494
1113128
0920805
0311868
1010355
9303642
0922032
1312507
0216611
0810049
1012778
1414554
1113736
9600090
0316121

SUTTON STEVE E
ZEI NNER ROBERT
SHEETS RODNEY A
RI TZENTHALER CEORG
EVANS JOHN T
BERCGER KEN

BROWN JR VERNCN J
SCHOONOVER BERT A
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
LEE BOB

CRIADO PHILIP A
FARVER DARYL
VACCARI ELLO DONALD
HOFFMAN DONALD D
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
VWHYDE GEORGE J
BERLET DAVID L

| GOU ROBERT S
DENLINGER RIFE T
THOVPSON ROGER
CARSON W LLI AM D
HAYES FRANKLI N D
MCALLI STER H Y
ROCK LEONARD

KI TTLE EDSEL F
RCBBI NS EDWARD R
MCLAY WARREN K
FRAZI ER GARY L
BOYLE LARRY

LOAE ROBERT E
RCESE M CHAEL A
KCCM T OITO 111
HESS CONRAD R
HAKCLA DAVID B
BAIRD WLLI AM

Pl TSI NGER RI CHARD
FI NK JR CLETUS J
MOEVES ROBERT H
BARKER ROBERT R
BONI N DONALD H
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
NI CHOLS EDWARD G
HAZELWOCD CHARLES
GATTS JAY T

KNI GHT VERA L G

CALDVELL BRI TTANY
DECKER TI FFANY J
SNELLENBERGER JACQ
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
GOBRECHT SUMVER T
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
DEAN SARA M

BELL DEBORAH

COGAN SHARON L
PLUNKETT MARCY
DENES RI LEY

BARNEY CATHERI NE
LUNSFORD HEATHER D
ASHER MARI AN
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
SCOTT BEVERLY J
LORENSEN ANGELA S
WALTEM RE KELLY

381
381
381
379
379
378
377
376
376
376
374
373
373
373
373
372
372
370
369
366
366
365
363
363
362
360
360
356
356
356
353
352
352
350
350
350
349
344
344
344
343
341
337
336
296

381
380
378
374
373
372
369
368
367
366
362
359
358
355
350
350
350
346
343
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

VEST RI VER
Cl NCI NNATI
COSHOCTON
SANDUSKY
JACKSON
LONDON
AUBURN
CENTRE HALL
PORT DOVER
VESTON
FRANKLI N

LI VI NGSTON
W LLOW CK
HI LLSDALE
M DDLETOWN
JAMESTOMNN
NEW KNOXVI LLE
HAYMARKET
M DDLETOVWN
SHARPSVI LLE
CULPEPER
DETRO T
BUTLER

W CKLI FFE
BUCKHANNON
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